OFFICE OF NUCLEAR SECURITY AND INCIDENT RESPONSE
DIVISION OF NUCLEAR SECURITY

OCTOBER 2003
IRRADIATED REACTOR FUEL ROUTE SUMMARY (212)

CORNELL UNIVERSITY, ITHACA, NY TO
IDAHO NATIONAL ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL LAB, SCOVILLE, ID
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (212)
CORNELL UNIVERSITY, ITHACA, NY TO
IDAHO NATIONAL ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL LAB, SCOVILLE, ID

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILES TO CUMULATIVE
NEXT MILES
WAYPOINT
NY DEPART CORNELL UNIV. LOCAL WIS | ITHACA .6 0
ROADS
NY GO WEST ON SR-366 SR-366 w ITHACA 1 .6
NY TURN ON SR-79 SR-79 w ITHACA 1.3 N4
NY GO SOUTH ON SR-13 SR-13 S ELMIRA 27.5 2
NY GO WEST ON SR-17 SR-17 w HORSEHEAD 9.9 29.5
NY TURN ON 1-86 I-86 w PENNSYLVANIA 181.6 39.4
LINE
NY STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 221
PA CONTINUE WEST ON I-86 I-86 W ERIE 7.2 221
PA TURN ON 1-90 1-90 w OHIO LINE 36.4 228.2
PA STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 43.6
OH STAY ON 1-90 1-90 w WICKLIFFE 55.1 264.6
OH GO SOUTH ON 1-271 1-271 S NORTH 125 319.7
RANDALL
OH TAKE 1-480 AROUND 1-480 w CLEVELAND 26.4 332.2
CLEVELAND
OH TURN ON 1-80 WEST 1-80 w INDIANA LINE 150.9 358.6
OH STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 244.9
IN STAY ON 1-80 1-80 w ILLINOIS LINE 149.2 509.5
IN STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 149.2
IL CONTINUE ON 1-80 1-80 W IOWA LINE 161.1 658.7
IL STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 161.1
IA CONTINUE ON I-80 1-80 w COUNCIL 301.1 819.8
BLUFFS
IA GO SOUTH ON 1-29 1-29 S PERCIVAL 38.6 1120.9
IA TURN ON US-2 Us-2 W NEBRASKALINE | 3.1 1159.5
1A STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 342.8
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (212)
CORNELL UNIVERSITY, ITHACA, NY TO
IDAHO NATIONAL ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL LAB, SCOVILLE, ID

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILES TO CUMULATIVE
NEXT MILES
WAYPOINT
NE CONTINUE ON US-2 us-2 W LINCOLN 51.5 1162.6
NE GO NORTH ON US-77 us-77 N CUSHMAN 2.6 1214.1
NE TAKE 1-80 WEST 1-80 W WYOMING LINE | 395.9 1216.7
NE STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 450
wY STAY ON I-80 1-80 W UTAH LINE 401.3 1612.6
WY STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 401.3
uT CONTINUE WEST ON 1-80 W ECHO 29.3 2013.9
uT TURN ON |-84 WEST 1-84 W OGDEN 37.9 2043.2
uT AT I-15 GO NORTH I-15 N IDAHO LINE 60.3 2081.1
uT STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 127.5
ID STAY ON I-15 I-15 N BLACKFOOT 92.3 2141.4
ID AT BLACKFOOT TAKE US-26 W ATOMIC CITY 33.9 2233.7
US-26
ID GO WEST ON US-20 TO USs-20 W FACILITY 5 2267.6
INEEL
ID STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 131.2
ROUTE TOTAL 2272.6
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